
Extended List Price Extended Price

USD USD

1,800 1,800 1,800 0%

Hardware Support: 24x7 coverage,  4 hour response

Software Support: 24x7 coverage

Invoice Cycle: 

Year 1  18,376 18,376 18,376

Year 2  19,800 19,800 19,800

Year 3  (6 Mos) 10,395 10,395 10,395

Maintenance Subtotal 48,571 48,571 0%

1 LM46016-R2 Libra 460,Rack,16 bays,2 Quad-Cores, 64GB 

Memory

10,332 8,782 8,782 1,550 15%

1 USB102401-FDR 4GB USB flash memory stick 24 20 20 4 17%

2 ES3599021-PDU ES3000 C13-C14, PDU, 12AMP, 6.5 FT, 2 40 17 34 6 15%

1 ES3503011-SMC ES3/35xx G3 iDRAC7 Express 0 0 0

1 ES3503012-SMC ES3/35xx G3 vFlash SD Slot Filler 0 0 0

6 ES3500022-DSK ES3/35xx 300GB 15K RPM SA SCSI 6GBPS 

2.5IN HP HD

3,114 441 2,646 468 15%

2 ES3599131-DSK 300GB 10K SAS,6G,2.5,HP 598 254 508 90 15%

1 ES3534031-RAD ES3/3530T G3 PERC H710p Adapter RAID 

Controller, 1GB NV Cache

799 679 679 120 15%

1 ES3599171-PCE ES3000 LPe12000 8GB Single FC HBA 1,064 904 904 160 15%

1 ES3534122-RAD ES3/3530T G3 RAID 1+Unconfigured RAID for 

H710P/H710/H310 (2 SAS + 1-30 HDDs)

0 0 0

1 ES3599181-PCE ES3000 LPe12002 8GB Dual FC HBA 2,045 1,738 1,738 307 15%

1 ES3503003-PCE ES3/35xx G3 Broadcom 5720 DP 1Gb NIC 139 118 118 21 15%

1 RCK1020021-FRS ES3000 42Ux19x42 Rack With Doors and 

Sides, Ground Ship

1,199 1,019 1,019 180 15%

1 RCK1020011-REQ 42Ux19x42 custom service flag 0 0 0

1 WPR3440003-NBD ACC:42U Rack Warranty 3 YRS. 0 0 0

2 CBL17103-5 Cable: 5m Fiber OM3 10GbE 50/125 LC-LC 100 43 86 14 14%

2 UET3306433-PDU ES3000 20A, 240V, L6-20P/13 x C13 PDU 250 106 212 38 15%

1 SYS460-HNK Acc: Libra 460 Trigger Style 0 0 0

1 ES70004-SUI Rack mounted keyboard, mouse and monitor 

shelf

1,868 1,588 1,588 280 15%

4 RCK1020012-FP 1U Filler Panel,Steel 36 8 32 4 11%

9 RCK1020032-FP 3U Filler Panel,Steel 162 15 135 27 17%

1 PCI9430231-PCE PCIe x4, 2-port SCSI JBOD 427 363 363 64 15%

1 ALP652-FAS Removable 30-Cartridge ACL, single LTO5 

drive, FC-AL

27,198 23,118 23,118 4,080 15%

1 CBL17103-5 Cable: 5m Fiber OM3 10GbE 50/125 LC-LC 50 43 43 7 14%

1 OSM1000-PRC PWR CORD:IEC320-C13/C14 13 11 11 2 15%

1 WUL3534121-WWP ES3000 3530T G3 3yr 7x24x4 Warranty 

Upgrade

0 0 0

Hardware Subtotal 49,458 42,036 7,422 15%

1 DSS5100-ADM FILE MGT:EOM 10 DDA Designer/Web 

Assistant

5,808 5,111 OTC 5,111 697 12%

1 CSS10460-CP IOE Comp Pkg 64 Bit English 3,999 3,519 OTC 3,519 480 12%

1 CS10-OS9 Ops Sentinel Add-On Pkg 0 0 ETP30 0

1 CSS10460-8 IOE 40/972 149,994 131,995 ETP30 131,995 17,999 12%

1 CSL10460-8 Image Enabler40/972 34,119 30,025 ETP30 30,025 4,094 12%

1 CS10-END IOE Encryption Opt US 0 0 ETP30 0

1 CSP1040-DI2 Ent Database Svr Inquiry 7,479 6,582 ETP30 6,582 897 12%

1 CSP1040-DB1 DataMgt:dbaTools - Analyzer 5,874 5,169 ETP30 5,169 705 12%

Software Subtotal 207,273 182,401 24,872 12%

1 DSU500-ADM SUBSCRN: EOM DDA DESIGNER/WEB 

ASSISTANT SUBSCRIPTION

2,904 2,556 ETP30 2,556 348 12%

1 CSU10460-8 SSU Scrn 40/972 23,405 20,596 ETP30 20,596 2,809 12%

1 CSU1040-DB1 Subscrn:dbaTOOLS Analyzer 3,358 2,955 ETP30 2,955 403 12%

SSU Subtotal 29,667 26,107 3,560 12%

1 LIB10001-CIS Comprehensive Implementation Service of 

Libra 4x0 Platform

25,400 25,400 25,400

Services Subtotal 25,400 25,400 0%

Unused Software Credit -81,205

Unused SSU Credit -6,198

Configuration Total 362,169 238,912 123,257 34%

Hardware :

Software :

SSU :

Services :

Discount 

Amount 

Discount 

% 

Installation Charges:

 Maintenance: 

Maintenance Level (HW and SW) :  24x7 4 Hour Response for 30 Months

Assumes Annual in advance or Prepaid - Note that other invoice cycles will include a service fee.

Qty Style Description

Unit Price

USD

Configuration:  City of Columbus Production L460 30 Month UNL  (ID: 321577)

Quote Date :  June 14, 2013

This pricing and software credits is valid for an order placed to Unisys on or before July 30, 2013.

Proposal: City of Columbus L460 30 Month UNL  (ID: 147999)



Extended List Price Extended Price

USD USD

1,800 1,800 1,800 0%

Hardware Support: 24x7 coverage,  4 hour response

Software Support: 24x7 coverage

Invoice Cycle: 

Year 1  9,275 9,275 9,275

Year 2  10,244 10,244 10,244

Year 3  (6 Mos) 5,378 5,378 5,378

Maintenance Subtotal 24,897 24,897 0%

1 LM46016-R2 Libra 460,Rack,16 bays,2 Quad-Cores, 64GB 

Memory

10,332 8,782 8,782 1,550 15%

1 USB102401-FDR 4GB USB flash memory stick 24 20 20 4 17%

1 ES3503003-PCE ES3/35xx G3 Broadcom 5720 DP 1Gb NIC 139 118 118 21 15%

1 ES3599181-PCE ES3000 LPe12002 8GB Dual FC HBA 2,045 1,738 1,738 307 15%

2 ES3599021-PDU ES3000 C13-C14, PDU, 12AMP, 6.5 FT, 2 40 17 34 6 15%

1 ES3534031-RAD ES3/3530T G3 PERC H710p Adapter RAID 

Controller, 1GB NV Cache

799 679 679 120 15%

6 ES3500022-DSK ES3/35xx 300GB 15K RPM SA SCSI 6GBPS 

2.5IN HP HD

3,114 441 2,646 468 15%

2 ES3599131-DSK 300GB 10K SAS,6G,2.5,HP 598 254 508 90 15%

1 ES3599171-PCE ES3000 LPe12000 8GB Single FC HBA 1,064 904 904 160 15%

1 ES3503011-SMC ES3/35xx G3 iDRAC7 Express 0 0 0

1 ES3503012-SMC ES3/35xx G3 vFlash SD Slot Filler 0 0 0

1 ES3534122-RAD ES3/3530T G3 RAID 1+Unconfigured RAID for 

H710P/H710/H310 (2 SAS + 1-30 HDDs)

0 0 0

1 RCK1020021-FRS ES3000 42Ux19x42 Rack With Doors and 

Sides, Ground Ship

1,199 1,019 1,019 180 15%

1 RCK1020011-REQ 42Ux19x42 custom service flag 0 0 0

1 WPR3440003-NBD ACC:42U Rack Warranty 3 YRS. 0 0 0

2 UET3306433-PDU ES3000 20A, 240V, L6-20P/13 x C13 PDU 250 106 212 38 15%

2 CBL17103-5 Cable: 5m Fiber OM3 10GbE 50/125 LC-LC 100 43 86 14 14%

1 ES70004-SUI Rack mounted keyboard, mouse and monitor 

shelf

1,868 1,588 1,588 280 15%

1 SYS460-HNK Acc: Libra 460 Trigger Style 0 0 0

4 RCK1020012-FP 1U Filler Panel,Steel 36 8 32 4 11%

9 RCK1020032-FP 3U Filler Panel,Steel 162 15 135 27 17%

1 PCI9430231-PCE PCIe x4, 2-port SCSI JBOD 427 363 363 64 15%

1 ALP652-FAS Removable 30-Cartridge ACL, single LTO5 

drive, FC-AL

27,198 23,118 23,118 4,080 15%

1 CBL17103-5 Cable: 5m Fiber OM3 10GbE 50/125 LC-LC 50 43 43 7 14%

1 OSM1000-PRC PWR CORD:IEC320-C13/C14 13 11 11 2 15%

1 WUL3534121-WWP ES3000 3530T G3 3yr 7x24x4 Warranty 

Upgrade

0 0 0

Hardware Subtotal 49,458 42,036 7,422 15%

1 CS10-OS9 Ops Sentinel Add-On Pkg 0 0 ETP30 0

1 CSS10460-CP IOE Comp Pkg 64 Bit English 3,999 3,519 OTC 3,519 480 12%

1 DSS5100-ADM FILE MGT:EOM 10 DDA Designer/Web 

Assistant

5,808 5,111 OTC 5,111 697 12%

1 SDK10460-8 SDK 40/972 74,997 65,997 ETP30 65,997 9,000 12%

1 SDL10460-8 SDK Image Enabler40/972 17,059 15,012 ETP30 15,012 2,047 12%

1 CS10-END IOE Encryption Opt US 0 0 ETP30 0

Software Subtotal 101,863 89,639 12,224 12%

1 DSU500-ADM SUBSCRN: EOM DDA DESIGNER/WEB 

ASSISTANT SUBSCRIPTION

2,904 2,556 ETP30 2,556 348 12%

1 SDU10460-8 SSU Scrn SDK 40/972 11,703 10,299 ETP30 10,299 1,404 12%

SSU Subtotal 14,607 12,855 1,752 12%

1 LIB10001-CIS Comprehensive Implementation Service of 

Libra 4x0 Platform

25,400 25,400 25,400

Services Subtotal 25,400 25,400 0%

Unused Software Credit -39,996

Unused SSU Credit -3,053

Configuration Total 218,025 153,578 64,447 30%

Proposal Total 580,194 392,490 187,704 32%

Estimated Local Delivery Charge 1,946

Optional Time and Materials Professional Services for Unigate Migration, $139.53 per hour 2,150 hours $299,989.50

Inclusive of Travel Expenses

$694,425.50

Hardware :

Software :

SSU :

Services :

Discount 

Amount 

Discount 

% 

Installation Charges:

 Maintenance: 

Maintenance Level (HW and SW) :  24x7 4 Hour Response for 30 Months

Assumes Annual in advance or Prepaid - Note that other invoice cycles will include a service fee.

Qty Style Description

Unit Price

USD

Configuration:  City of Columbus Development L460 30 Month UNL  (ID: 321578)


